
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
27 
49 

128 
62 

131 
103 
43 
1 

97 
111 
96 
25 

420 
21 
75 

989 
532 
171 
333 
23 

728 
323 
188 
191 
372 
422 
934 
720 
31 
18 

183 
777 

Name 
Filippo Rovelli 
Hayden Schultz 
Chris Parrish 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
Kayla Yaakov 
Alex Arango 
Brenden Ketelsen 
Blake Davis 
Rocco Landers 
Agustin Sierra 
Gus Rodio 
Dominic Doyle 
Christian Maronian 
Jacob Crossman 
Cliff Ramsdell 
Savannah Jaska 
Carl  Price 
Ray Hofman 
Jaycee Sterling 
Gino Angella 
Jerry Reeves 
Eric Reed 
Luke Luciano 
Jeff Bean 
Michael Blaum 
Tyler Duffy 
Ryan Smith 
Mike Boyce 
Jeffrey Purk 
Jackson Blackmon 
Pete Murray 
Shannon Deane 

Make 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
APR 

Best Tm 
1:35.891 
1:36.811 
1:39.092 
1:40.022 
1:40.078 
1:40.431 
1:40.668 
1:41.022 
1:41.196 
1:41.448 
1:41.906 
1:43.697 
1:43.885 
1:43.938 
1:44.213 
1:44.951 
1:46.173 
1:47.477 
1:48.372 
1:50.757 
1:51.395 
1:53.118 
1:53.326 
1:53.957 
1:55.435 
1:55.470 
2:03.709 
2:09.993 

In Lap 
14 
8 

18 
10 
16 
20 
10 
8 
6 

11 
6 
5 

18 
11 
16 
12 
13 
8 

14 
19 
19 
20 
6 

16 
10 
4 
2 
9 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.920 
3.201 
4.131 
4.187 
4.540 
4.777 
5.131 
5.305 
5.557 
6.015 
7.806 
7.994 
8.047 
8.322 
9.060 

10.282 
11.586 
12.481 
14.866 
15.504 
17.227 
17.435 
18.066 
19.544 
19.579 
27.818 
34.102 

Sponsor 
Team Iso Yamaha 
Cycle Tech 
Ghetto Customs 
Altus Motorsports 
The WagBar MP13 Racing Team 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Wrench Motorcycles 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 
Team Iso 
JPH Suspension/WonderCBD Racing 
3D Motorsports 
First XV Racing 
GERT Racing Team 
Plastic Surgery Racing 
Righteous Racing 
Motorcycle Upholstery 
KingsKamp.com Racing 
SWG Motorsports 
Reed Racing 323 
Zone 9 Racing/EDR Performance 
3D Motorsports 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Duffy Racing 
CarbonSmith 
3D Motorsports 
Legacy Dental 
Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing 
Arizona Speed Engineering 
Robot Riot Racing/GERT 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #420 - Speeding pit lane 

Printed: 7/7/2023 9:57:24 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

REV'IT! Twins Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 9:14:59 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/7/2023 09:15 


